120

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 2 JANUARY, 1912

TaBLE oF CONTENTS,

State Intelligence...

Public Health Acts Amendment Act
1907—Notices .. .

Treasury Weekly Sba.tement

Private Banks and Joint Stock Banks—
Bank Notes in Circulation

Trustee Savings Banks and Post Ofﬁce
Savings Banks—Monthly Return

Cotton Statistics Act, 1868—Weekly
Return ... .

Diseases of Ammals Acts, 1894—1911 .

British Corn—Statement showing Quan-
tities Sold and Average Price...

British Corn—Statements
Cereals, Average Prices of

Agricultural Produce — Quantities Im-
ported ...

Place Registered for Solemmzmg Mar-
riages

Companies (Consohdatlon) Act 1908-
Notices ..

Pa.rtnershlps Dissolved ...

Excerpt from the Edinburgh Grazette—
Notice of Dissolution ...

lelbed Pa.rt;nershlps Act, 1907—Noblces

vea

PAGE

48
50

52

53

54
bb

61
62
63

65

66

66
75

80
80

Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859
—Notices
Change of Name by Deed Poll—Notlce

Chancery Division of the High Court of
Justice—Notices e o

North British Auastralasian Compa,ny
Limited-—Notice

Bounty Office—Notices ...

Deeds of A.rrangemenb Act, 1887—
Notices .. “ e

Scotch Bankrupts...

Bankruptey Acts—Notices

Bankruptey Acts, 1883 and 1890—
Reesiving Orders
First Meetings and Public Exammatlons

Adjudications ...
Intended Dividends ... .
Dividends Declared

Applications for Debtors’ Dlscharge
Orders made on Applications for

Discharge ... e ene
Appointments of Trustees ...
Release of Trustees ...

Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—
First Meetings ... “ee

PAGR

80
87

87

88
88

88
89
90

91
95
102
106
108
112

113

115
116

118



