į

E.

TABLE OF CONTENTS.

.

	PAGE		PAGE
State Intelligence	1	Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859	
Public Health Acts Amendment Act,		—Notices	80
1907—Notices	48	Change of Name by Deed Poll-Notice	87
Treasury Weekly Statement	50	Chancery Division of the High Court of	
Private Banks and Joint Stock Banks		Justice-Notices	87
Bank Notes in Circulation	52	North British Australasian Company	~~
Trustee Savings Banks and Post Office		LimitedNotice	88
Savings Banks-Monthly Return	53	Bounty Office—Notices	88
Cotton Statistics Act, 1868—Weekly		Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1887-	
Return	54	Notices	88
Diseases of Animals Acts, 1894–1911	55	Scotch Bankrupts	89
British Corn-Statement showing Quan-		Bankruptcy Acts-Notices	90
tities Sold and Average Price	61	Bankruptcy Acts, 1883 and 1890-	
British Corn-Statements	62	Receiving Orders	91
Cereals, Average Prices of	63	First Meetings and Public Examinations	95
Agricultural Produce Quantities Im-		Adjudications	102
ported	65	Intended Dividends	106
Place Registered for Solemnizing Mar-		Dividends Declared	108
riages	66	Applications for Debtors' Discharge	112
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908-		Orders made on Applications for	
Notices	66	Discharge	113
Partnerships Dissolved	75	Appointments of Trustees	115
Excerpt from the Edinburgh Gazette-		Release of Trustees	116
Notice of Dissolution	80	Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—	
Limited Partnerships Act, 1907-Notices	80	First Meetings	118
Let - Let			

.

.

•

,

,

?

: